
GSPublisherEngine 147.0.52.3

24.11.2015
MASSSTAB

DATUM

INHALT

BAUVORHABEN

1:50TOP S18

VAYA Resort St. Anton

PLANR._INDEX

21
PLANART

Verkaufspläne

DL80
DL200

E30
DL90
DL200

DL80
DL200

DL
80

DL
20

0

DL80
DL200

DL
80

DL
20

0

2,935

1,2
25

12
5

2,825 2,90

Sauna
gewerblich

Dusche gefliest
90/100

D
re

ht
ür

HT 60

HT 60

W
B

 6
0/

45

Dusche gefliest
100/190

Trennfuge Feinsteinzeug zu Parkett

W
B

 6
0/

45
W

an
ne

80
/1

70

Dusche gefliest
100/170

H
T 

60

TO
P 

S
18

83
,9

8m
²

Schiebe 4Teilig

Schiebe 4Teilig

WB 30/40

210/29

21
5/

29

Doppelbett 180/200

Nachttisch
in Kasten 55/60

integriert

Nachttisch
in Kasten 55/60

integriert

Kasten
90/60

Garderobe
80/60

Spiegel b=100cm

E
ss

tis
ch

18
0/

90

Sitzbank l=175cmx320cm
b=60cm

Kasten
60/60

Kasten
60/60

Nachttisch
in Kasten 55/60

integriert

Doppelbett 180/200

TV
41 Zoll

Nachttisch
in Kasten 55/60

integriert

TV
41 Zoll

Kasten
90/60

Nachttisch
in Kasten 55/60
integriert

Doppelbett 180/200

Nachttisch
in Kasten 55/60
integriert

Couchtisch
80/80

Fauteuil

Stehlampe

TV
41 Zoll

D
re

ip
er

so
ne

ns
of

a
22

0/
10

0

Holztäfer
Wand

Holztäfer
Decke

K
üc

he
 lt

. D
et

ai
lp

la
n!

Dachfenster

Holzbalken Decke

H
ol

zb
al

ke
n 

D
ec

ke
w

ie
 S

ch
rä

ge

H
ol

zb
al

ke
n 

D
ec

ke
w

ie
 S

ch
rä

ge

Holzbalken DeckeHolzbalken Decke

Holztäfer
Wand

210/29

Zimmer
Parkett
14,92 m2

Vr. / Gard.
Feinsteinzeug
8,15 m2

Bad
Feinsteinzeug
7,78 m2

Zimmer
Parkett
15,31 m2

Zimmer
Parkett
14,39 m2

WC
Feinsteinzeug
5,06 m2

WC
Feinsteinzeug
2,02 m2

Wohnen
Parkett/Feinsteinzeug
31,26 m2

B-S.18-40

Balkon
GF: 2,62 m2


	21 TOP S18

